
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/04/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE DESSANGE
Classement Brut

dimanche 10 avril 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,0 7

BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 10,2 8 38
-

2 DEWANDELEER Stephane LE TOUQUET FRA 5,6 3

DONDEYNE Pierre LE TOUQUET FRA 6,6 4 34
-

3 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,9 5

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,1 20 33
-

4 MOUCHARD Fabien WIMEREUX FRA 1,9 +1

MOUCHARD Etienne AMIENS FRA 9,9 8 33
-

5 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 7,6 6

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,6 8 32
-

6 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,8 6

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 18,8 18 31
-

7 DECROP Jean-François SAINT CLOUD FRA 5,6 3

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 31
-

8 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 10,2 8

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,8 24 30
-

9 HOURLIER Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 13,0 12

TROMEUR Martin HARDELOT FRA 13,8 12 30
-

10 VERRIEZ Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 11,0 10

LEFRANT Anne LE TOUQUET FRA 13,1 12 29
-

11 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 16,8 16

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 28
-

12 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,4 9

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,8 17 28
-

13 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 10,9 9

MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2 11 27
-

14 WIBAUX Philippe HARDELOT FRA +1,2 +4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18 26
-

15 BONNIÈRE Hélène ST OMER FRA 10,2 9

BONNIÈRE Franck ST OMER FRA 26,2 26 25
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 17,3 17

DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22 25
-

17 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1 13

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 22,9 23 24
-

18 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 24
-

19 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9 13

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28 23
-

20 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0 9

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,3 26 23
-

21 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,3 24

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 30,1 31 22
-

22 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,9 24 21
-

23 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 16,2 15

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 23,7 23 19
-

24 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,5 16

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 26,1 26 18
-

25 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 23,7 23

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25 18
-

26 HODENT Jérôme BELLE DUNE FRA 11,9 10

HODENT-CARLIER Caroline BELLE DUNE FRA 26,0 26 18
-

27 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,8 29 17
-

28 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 35 16
-

29 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,1 22

DEPREZ Paul 27,5 28 15
-

30 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,2 22

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,9 27 15
-

31 EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,2 33

EVRARD France HARDELOT FRA 52 37 15
-

32 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 13,2 12

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 30,2 31 15
-

33 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 26,9 27

LIGNIER Guy HARDELOT FRA 33,6 35 13
-

34 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 27,5 28

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,5 30 11
-

35 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,6 6

PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 9,9 8 ---
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 BONTE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 27,0 27 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/04/2022Net Mixte

COUPE DESSANGE
Classement Net

dimanche 10 avril 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,3 24

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 30,1 31 47
-

2 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 16,8 16

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 47
-

3 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,0 7

BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 10,2 8 46
-

4 EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,2 33

EVRARD France HARDELOT FRA 52 37 46
-

5 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,8 6

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 18,8 18 45
-

6 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 35 45
-

7 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 26,9 27

LIGNIER Guy HARDELOT FRA 33,6 35 44
-

8 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 44
-

9 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,4 9

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,8 17 43
-

10 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 17,3 17

DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22 43
-

11 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 10,2 8

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,8 24 42
-

12 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,9 24 42
-

13 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,9 5

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,1 20 42
-

14 HOURLIER Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 13,0 12

TROMEUR Martin HARDELOT FRA 13,8 12 42
-

15 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,8 29 42
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9 13

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28 41
-

17 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1 13

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 22,9 23 40
-

18 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0 9

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,3 26 40
-

19 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 7,6 6

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,6 8 40
-

20 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 13,2 12

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 30,2 31 40
-

21 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 23,7 23

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25 40
-

22 VERRIEZ Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 11,0 10

LEFRANT Anne LE TOUQUET FRA 13,1 12 40
-

23 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,1 22

DEPREZ Paul 27,5 28 38
-

24 DEWANDELEER Stephane LE TOUQUET FRA 5,6 3

DONDEYNE Pierre LE TOUQUET FRA 6,6 4 38
-

25 DECROP Jean-François SAINT CLOUD FRA 5,6 3

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 38
-

26 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 10,9 9

MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2 11 38
-

27 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,2 22

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,9 27 37
-

28 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 27,5 28

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,5 30 36
-

29 BONNIÈRE Hélène ST OMER FRA 10,2 9

BONNIÈRE Franck ST OMER FRA 26,2 26 36
-

30 MOUCHARD Fabien WIMEREUX FRA 1,9 +1

MOUCHARD Etienne AMIENS FRA 9,9 8 36
-

31 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 16,2 15

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 23,7 23 36
-

32 WIBAUX Philippe HARDELOT FRA +1,2 +4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18 34
-

33 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,5 16

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 26,1 26 33
-

34 HODENT Jérôme BELLE DUNE FRA 11,9 10

HODENT-CARLIER Caroline BELLE DUNE FRA 26,0 26 32
-

35 BONTE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 27,0 27 ---
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,6 6

PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 9,9 8 ---
-


